Sr Questions Answers Choice

. 30 years
. 32 years
28 years
25 years

1 Four year ago, the average age of A and B was 18 years, At present the average age of A,B
and C is 24 year, What would be the age of C after 8 years?

10
16
24
48

2 The number of ways, in which 8064 can be resolved as the product of two factors, is

. Sri Lanka

. Switzerland
Singapore
China

3 Silk Air is an airline of:

. Aerosols
Sewage
DDT

. Fertilizers

4 Which are air polutants?

. Territory for peace
Uprising

Freedom

None of these

5 Term intifada means

Epinephrine

. Melatonin

. Thyroxine(T4)

. Thyroid stimulting hormone(TSH)

6 Each of the following hormone is an amino acid derivative EXCEPT:

Pythagoras
Archimedes

. Aristotle

None of these

7 One of these scientist formulated basic laws of geometry:

. 67920594
. 618703572
. 618703573

8 Which of the following numbers is divisible by 4 ?

B.F Goodrich

. Gottlieb Daimler
Karl Benz

. William Einthoven

9 The electro-cardiograph was invented by
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Nickel

Aluminium isopropoxide
Phosphonium borate
None of these

10 Catalyst used to convert oil into ghee

Earth
Jupiter
Venus
Uranus

1" The planet having the largest diameter is

Rs. 5000, Rs. 3000
Rs. 6000, Rs. 4000
Rs. 3000, Rs. 2000
None of these

The annual incomes and expenditures of man and his wife are in the ratios of 5: 3and 3 : 1,
12 respectively. It they decide to save equally and find a balance of Rs. 4000 at the end of
year, their incomes were

13 The H.C.F. of 2923 and 3239 is:
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. Indonesia
Malaysia
14 ANTARA is the news agency of: Turkey

None of these

1.5
1.75
3
22
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16

17

18

19

20

When x>0,y >0and x-y >0, then :

Which of the follwing are founded in the nucleus?

Who is called the father of the nuclear navy?

Five years ago, the average age of P and Q was 15 years. Average age of P, Q and R today
is 20 years. How old will R be after 10 years?

Which of the following rations is the largest ?
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. None of these
. Lysosomes

. Ribosomes
. None of these

. Edward teller
. Robert oppenheimer

. Chester nimitz

. 35 years

40 years
50 &nbsp;years
7:15

15:23
17 : 25



