

CSS General Abilities Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Four year ago, the average age of A and B was 18 years, At present the average age of A,B and C is 24 year, What would be the age of C after 8 years?	A. 30 years B. 32 years C. 28 years D. 25 years
2	The number of ways, in which 8064 can be resolved as the product of two factors, is	A. 10 B. 16 C. 24 D. 48
3	Silk Air is an airline of:	A. Sri Lanka B. Switzerland C. Singapore D. China
4	Which are air polutants?	A. Aerosols B. Sewage C. DDT D. Fertilizers
5	Term intifada means	A. Territory for peace B. Uprising C. Freedom D. None of these
6	Each of the following hormone is an amino acid derivative EXCEPT:	A. Epinephrine B. Melatonin C. Thyroxine(T4) D. Thyroid stimulting hormone(TSH)
7	One of these scientist formulated basic laws of geometry:	A. Pythagoras B. Archimedes C. Aristotle D. None of these
8	Which of the following numbers is divisible by 4 ?	A. 67920594 B. 618703572 C. 618703573
9	The electro-cardiograph was invented by	A. B.F Goodrich B. Gottlieb Daimler C. Karl Benz D. William Einthoven
10	Catalyst used to convert oil into ghee	A. Nickel B. Aluminium isopropoxide C. Phosphonium borate D. None of these
11	The planet having the largest diameter is	A. Earth B. Jupiter C. Venus D. Uranus
12	The annual incomes and expenditures of man and his wife are in the ratios of $5:3$ and $3:1$, respectively. It they decide to save equally and find a balance of Rs. 4000 at the end of year, their incomes were	A. Rs. 5000, Rs. 3000 B. Rs. 6000, Rs. 4000 C. Rs. 3000, Rs. 2000 D. None of these
13	The H.C.F. of 2923 and 3239 is:	A. 37 B. 47 C. 73 D. 79
		A. Indonesia B. Malaysia
14	ANTARA is the news agency of:	C. Turkey D. None of these
15	Question Image	A. 1.5 B. 1.75 C. 3 D. 2√2 E. 3√2

16	When $x > 0$, $y > 0$ and $x - y > 0$, then :	A. x < y B. x > y C. x/y = 0 D. None of these
17	Which of the follwing are founded in the nucleus?	A. Lysosomes B. Chromosomes C. Ribosomes D. None of these
18	Who is called the father of the nuclear navy?	A. Edward teller B. Robert oppenheimer C. Hymen rickover D. Chester nimitz
19	Five years ago, the average age of P and Q was 15 years. Average age of P, Q and R today is 20 years. How old will R be after 10 years?	A. 35 years B. 40 years C. 30 years D. 50 years
20	Which of the following rations is the largest ?	A. 7:15 B. 15:23 C. 17:25 D. 21:29